NCAUSBCA 6" Annual Mixed Tournament

in Support of BVL

Official Prize List

TEAM
Pos Name

Make A Mark

Forgot About Ray

WW Construction
THAT'S HOW WE ROLL
Just Us

Fun Folks #1

Long Shote

AOUNhWNR

SCRATCH TEAM

Pos Name

1 Forgot About Ray
2 Make A Mark

Entry

55
22
51
12
41
32
39

Entry

22
55

Score

2,971
2,921
2,867
2,865
2,858
2,842
2,842

Score

2,838
2,780

Hdcp

191

83
388
399
326
502
332

Prize

$1,000.00
$600.00
$440.00
$300.00
$200.00
$130.00
$130.00

Prize

$300.00
$160.00

City

Temple Hills, MD
Springfield, VA
Randallstown, MD
Centreville, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA
Waldorf, MD

City

Springfield, VA
Temple Hills, MD



DOUBLES

Pos Names Entry Score Hdcp Prize City

1 Crozier, Louis V, Sr / Gaskill, James T, III 48 1,545 194 $600.00 Upper Marlboro, MD

2 Mazor, Barbara E / Bowling, Joseph C 39 1,513 207 $350.00 Waldorf, MD

3 Ladson, Harry B, Jr / Gray, Leon D 58 1,509 145 $240.00 Washington, DC

4 Curtis, Janelle L / McAfee, Thomas L 35 1,508 288 $200.00 Alexandria, VA

5 Turner, David E / Martin, Melvin A 7 1,494 275 $180.00 Sterling, VA

6 Campbell, Bernard L / Whitsett, Alonzo A 34 1,480 210 $170.00 Alexandria, VA

7 Thomas, Gina M / Dudley, Marc A 42 1,479 367 $160.00 Largo, MD

8 McDonald, Eugenia A / McGregor, Ronald A 20 1,457 210 $150.00 Capitol Hgts, MD

9 Kizer, Keith E / Andrews, William L 21 1,450 459 $140.00 Capitol Hgts, MD
10 Debrew, Sonja P/ Dyson, Charles A 55 1,440 129 $130.00 Temple Hills, MD
11 Hickmon, Dawn R / Hickmon, Michael W 56 1,438 243 $120.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
12 Bryson, Linda ] / Devlin, Thomas L 35 1,430 224 $110.00 Alexandria, VA
13 Dyson, Stephanie A / Lowe, Kenneth E, Jr 55 1,429 62 $95.00 Temple Hills, MD

Rudy, Tyrus R / Fletcher, Stephen ] 41 1,429 143 $95.00 Ft Washington, MD

15 Richardson, Bernadette L / Holloway, Brandon ] 30 1,425 224 $80.00 Fairmount Heights, MD
16 Cavallaro, Bryan / Jerome, Richard E, Jr 38 1,420 $70.00 Nottingham, MD
17 Fisher, Patricia L / Fisher, Donald W 7 1,414 156 $60.00 Sterling, VA

SCRATCH DOUBLES

Pos Names Entry Score Prize City
1 Cavallaro, Bryan / Jerome, Richard E, Jr 38 1,420 $200.00 Nottingham, MD
2 Vroom, Arthur L, Jr / Turner, Gregory L 54 1,396 $110.00 Suitland, MD
3 Dyson, Stephanie A / Lowe, Kenneth E, Jr 55 1,367 $80.00 Temple Hills, MD
4 Ladson, Harry B, Jr / Gray, Leon D 58 1,364 $60.00 Washington, DC



SINGLES

Pos Name

P WNR

14
15

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

30
31

33

Wilson, Anthony M, Jr
Spriggs, Ernest W
Crozier, Louis V, Sr
Ryan, David C
Gaskill, James T, III
Chulick, David C
Martin, Melvin A
Morris, Daniel C

Richardson, William A, III

Buffington, Jay

Barnett-Johnson, Brenda C

Highsmith, Samuel N
Moyes, Karen S
Taylor, Bernard
Williams, Jerome H
Jerome, Richard E, Jr
Bordelon, Sherri
Dudley, Marc A
Dyson, Stephanie A
Sprinkel, Delbert L
Gay, Les, Jr

Ladson, Harry B, Jr
Sewell, Mark A
Colbert, Clara L
Hickmon, Michael W
Benson, Travis L
Semidey, Jose L
Wiggins, Benjamin R
Banks, Willie L
Slade, Clyde L

Black, Cynthia D
Smith, Roland D
Holloway, Johnnie D, Jr
McCoy, Tamara A
Johnson, Jacinda R
Garvey, Christopher ]

Entry

32
54
48
22
48
47

19
30

26

28
16
38
53
42
55
13
28
58
11
27
56
31
43
12
33
44
18
33

22
23
22

Score Hdcp
810 108
801 13
795 108
787 27
787 86
786 67
782 143
781 29
773 205
770 78
767 162
763 59
763 64
760 178
757 89
757
749 280
744 86
743 97
742 113
739 143
738 67
737 153
736 167
734 70
730 89
728 151
726 67
726 121
725 132
723 145
723 40
722 59
722 48
722 70
722 5

Prize

$600.00
$400.00
$200.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$90.00
$85.00
$80.00
$75.00
$70.00
$62.50
$62.50
$55.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

City

Alexandria, VA
Suitland, MD

Upper Marlboro, MD
Springfield, VA
Upper Marlboro, MD
Springfield, VA
Sterling, VA

Capitol Hgts, MD
Fairmount Heights, MD
Spotsylvania, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Falls Church, VA
Damascus, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Nottingham, MD
Stafford, VA

Largo, MD

Temple Hills, MD
Reisterstown, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Washington, DC
Stafford, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Mitchellville, MD
Waldorf, MD
Centreville, VA
Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA
Temple Hills, MD
Alexandria, VA
Upper Marlboro, MD
Springfield, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Springfield, VA



SCRATCH SINGLES

Pos

ONOUHAhWNR

Name

Spriggs, Ernest W
Ryan, David C
Jerome, Richard E, Jr
Morris, Daniel C
Garvey, Christopher ]
Bell, Tiffany A
Highsmith, Samuel N
Moyes, Karen S

Entry

54
22
38
19
22
38

Score

788
760
757
752
717
716
704
699

Prize

$160.00
$100.00
$50.00
$32.00
$26.00
$23.00
$21.00
$20.00

City

Suitland, MD
Springfield, VA
Nottingham, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Springfield, VA
Nottingham, MD
Falls Church, VA
Damascus, MD



50+ SINGLES

Pos

2 WNR

Name

Spriggs, Ernest W
Buffington, Jay
Barnett-Johnson, Brenda C
Moyes, Karen S
Highsmith, Samuel N
Taylor, Bernard
Williams, Jerome H
Dyson, Stephanie A
Gay, Les, Jr

Ladson, Harry B, Jr
Sewell, Mark A

Benson, Travis L
Banks, Willie L

Smith, Roland D
Holloway, Johnnie D, Jr
Foor, Robert L

50+ SCRATCH SINGLES

Pos

AU A WNR

Name

Spriggs, Ernest W
Highsmith, Samuel N
Moyes, Karen S
Evans, Donald R
Foor, Robert L
Ladson, Harry B, Jr

Entry

54
3
26
1
9
28
16
55
28
58
11
31
33
33
6
8

Entry

54

102 I

58

Score Hdcp
801 13
770 78
767 162
763 64
763 59
760 178
757 89
743 97
739 143
738 67
737 153
730 89
726 121
723 40
722 59
718 45

Score
788
704
699
682
673
671

Prize

$200.00
$120.00
$100.00
$85.00
$85.00
$73.00
$67.00
$62.00
$56.00
$51.00
$46.00
$41.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00

Prize

$150.00
$80.00
$70.00
$55.00
$40.00
$27.00

City

Suitland, MD
Spotsylvania, VA
Ft Washington, MD
Damascus, MD
Falls Church, VA
Temple Hills, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Washington, DC
Stafford, VA
Mitchellville, MD
Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA
Upper Marlboro, MD
Alexandria, VA

City

Suitland, MD
Falls Church, VA
Damascus, MD
Springfield, VA
Alexandria, VA
Washington, DC



ALL-EVENTS

Pos Name Entry Score Hdcp Prize City
1 Richardson, William A, III 30 2,327 615 $200.00 Fairmount Heights, MD
2 Gaskill, James T, III 48 2,304 258 $135.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
3 Wilson, Anthony M, Jr 32 2,272 324 $100.00 Alexandria, VA
4 Lowe, Kenneth E, Jr 55 2,266 $75.00 Temple Hills, MD
5 Evans, Donald R 5 2,258 87 $70.00 Springfield, VA
6 Ryan, David C 22 2,245 81 $68.00 Springfield, VA
7 Hickmon, Dawn R 56 2,199 516 $65.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
8 Semidey, Jose L 43 2,198 453 $62.00 Waldorf, MD
9 Moore, Debra 36 2,178 783 $59.00 Alexandria, VA
10 Dyson, Stephanie A 55 2,173 291 $56.00 Temple Hills, MD
11 Spriggs, Ernest W 54 2,170 39 $53.00 Suitland, MD
12 Curtis, Janelle L 35 2,166 534 $50.00 Alexandria, VA
13 McGregor, Ronald A 18 2,162 354 $45.00 Temple Hills, MD
14 Sewell, Mark A 11 2,157 459 $32.00 Stafford, VA
15 Debrew, Sonja P 55 2,154 225 $40.00 Temple Hills, MD
16 Chulick, David C 47 2,153 201 $38.00 Sprindfield, VA
17 Roy, Kevin A 18 2,152 291 $35.00 Temple Hills, MD
18 Moyes, Karen S 1 2,150 192 $32.00 Damascus, MD
19 Jerome, Richard E, Jr 38 2,149 $29.00 Nottingham, MD
20 Grant, Larry V 12 2,142 234 $26.00 Centreville, VA
21 Foor, Robert L 8 2,137 135 $23.00 Alexandria, VA
22 Slade, Clyde L 44 2,134 396 $10.00 Alexandria, VA

Bell, Tiffany A 38 2,134 6 $10.00 Nottingham, MD



SCRATCH ALL-EVENTS

Pos Name Entry
1 Lowe, Kenneth E, Jr 55
2 Evans, Donald R 5
3 Ryan, David C 22
4 Jerome, Richard E, Jr 38
5 Spriggs, Ernest W 54
6 Bell, Tiffany A 38
7 Turner, Gregory L 54

Score

2,266
2,171
2,164
2,149
2,131
2,128
2,119

NCAUSBCA 6th Annual Mixed Tournament in Support of BVL

December 5-6, 2015
Bowl America Shirley

CONTACT
Tom Dale * tdale24@yahoo.com * 703/989-8573

“Like Us"” on Facebook for the latest NCAUSBCA news

www.facebook.com/ncausbca

NCAUSBCA
www.ncausbca.org

Prize

$300.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$90.00
$60.00
$34.00

City

Temple Hills, MD
Springfield, VA
Springfield, VA
Nottingham, MD
Suitland, MD
Nottingham, MD
Suitland, MD


mailto:tdale24@yahoo.com
http://www.facebook.com/ncausbca
http://www.ncausbca.org/
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